ROOM RENTAL RATE SHEET

* Co-sponsored with University Housing Services

\§ SACRAMENTO STATE

University Housing Services

SEPTEMBER 1, 2024 - AUGUST 31, 2025

ROOM RENTAL SPACES

8 a.m.- 10 p.m. - 7 days a week - AV included
in price & Event Assistant. All events must end
by 10:00 p.m., with the event space cleaned
up and vacated by 10:00 p.m.

4 hours or less

ROOM RENTAL
RATES

$184.00

More than 4 hours $276.00
Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
24 Hour rate for multi-day use $552.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY ROOM ONLY - 1110A 4 hours or less $216.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY ROOM ONLY - 1110A More than 4 hours $270.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY ROOM ONLY - 1110A Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY ROOM ONLY - 1110A 24 Hour rate for multi-day use $590.00
RIVERVIEW BEETLE ROOM ONLY - 1110B 4 hours or less $216.00
RIVERVIEW BEETLE ROOM ONLY - 1110B More than 4 hours $276.00
RIVERVIEW BEETLE ROOM ONLY - 1110B Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
RIVERVIEW BEETLE ROOM ONLY - 1110B 24 Hour rate for multi-day use $602.00
4 hours or less $260.00
More than 4 hours $308.00
Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
24 Hour rate for multi-day use $666.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE - NO KITCHEN - 1110A 4 hours or less $265.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE - NO KITCHEN - 1110A More than 4 hours $308.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE - NO KITCHEN - 1110A Each additional hour over 8hrs- max 3hrs $100.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE - NO KITCHEN - 1110A 24 Hour rate for multi-day use $648.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE with KITCHEN ACCESSS - 1110A 4 hours or less $287.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE with KITCHEN ACCESSS - 1110A More than 4 hours $324.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE with KITCHEN ACCESSS - 1110A Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
RIVERVIEW ELDERBERRY/BEETLE with KITCHEN ACCESSS - 1110A 24 Hour rate for multi-day use $710.00
4 hours or less $324.00
More than 4 hours $379.00
Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
24 Hour rate for multi-day use $780.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD (AMC SMALL) - 1000C 4 hours or less $184.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD (AMC SMALL) - 1000C More than 4 hours $276.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD (AMC SMALL) - 1000C Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD (AMC SMALL) - 1000C 24 Hour rate for multi-day use $550.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD CONFERENCE ROOM - 1021A & 1021B EX{lV[EYI3 [ $265.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD CONFERENCE ROOM - 1021A & 1021B L{JGERUELE N T $308.00
S (@AY S R o1V g p7aN o X (o ]\ 253{S\ [l S {o Lo ] BN [ AV WAL »A1: W Each additional hour over 8hrs - max 3hrs $100.00
AMERICAN RIVER COURTYARD CONFERENCE ROOM - 1021A & 1021B PZALMUFEIER (JanlliEEWATHS $675.00
HOUSING POOL/LAWN AREA* 4 hours or less $227.00
HOUSING POOL/ LAWN AREA* More than 4 hours $292.00
4 hours or less $210.00
More than 4 hours (Up to 8 hours a day) $263.00
HOUSING QUAD#* 4 hours or less $221.00
HOUSING QUAD#* More than 4 hours $284.00




